ART WORKS

Dark Art All Media Show — October 2024

Juror: Noah Scalin

Each month Art Works invite artists to submit their work in an open call-for-entries. These exhibits are a focal

point of all Art Works’ openings. It is a juried show with cash prizes for 1st, 2nd and 3rd place. The show is open

to all artists and all mediums. The theme is Dark Art this month. The exhibit will be in the Skylight Gallery.
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Artist

Aaron Tran

Abby Brymer

Camille Varner Kolafa

Camille Varner Kolafa

Carrie Lensch
Charles Sthreshley
Charles Sthreshley

Dale Gilmer
Daniel Aubrey
Evelyn DeVere
Isaiah Mamo

Jim Whalen

Julia Nauroth
Julia Nauroth

Ken Slazyk
Kendahl Bell
Kiersten Thomas

Lew Lott
Marissa Boyce
Mars

N Blake Seals
Priscilla Simpson
Priscilla Simpson

Rebecca Visger
Rebecca Visger
Richard Harding

Robert Anderson

Robert Winne

Title

Fleeting Memory
Archer

Creature of the Night

Shapeshifter

Great Horned Owl
Baby Rage 2
Lead Libation

Nice tan?
Sea Dragon
Sovereign

Performance Gauges
(Mary)

Blood Moon Over
Wetlands

Diet Of Worms

In Pursuit

The King in Yellow
The Framework
As Within

Child of the ...
In Flux
All Halil

Egyptian Room
What's in There
Man

The Tower
impulse
The Polluted Mask

Haunted

Last Night | Dreamt I'd
Forgotten My Name

Medium
Oil on Canvas
Ceramics

Mixed Media Acrylic
Ink, Colored Pencil

Mixed Media Acrylic
Ink, Colored Pencil,
Charcoal

Acrylics

Concrete, Steel

Concrete, Lead,
Hardware, Cloth
Ceramic

Cardboard Sculpture
Linocut Print

Photography,
Cyanotype
Acrylic on Canvas

Oil on panel

Gouache on Paper in
Wooden Box

Oil on Board
Photography

Ink, Gold Foil, Acrylic
on Paper

Digital Photograph
Fabric, Acrylic, Water
Acrylic On Mirror

Mixed Media
Mixed Media

Acrylic and Oil on
Canvas
Acrylic on Wood Panel

Ink on Paper

Polyester Thread on
Polypropylene
Chording

Acrylic Paint

Acrylic, Graphite &
Mixed Media

Size
8x10
3x3
10x13

10x13

30x48
16 x9x 13
23x9x12

3x3x3
48x48x96
18x24
8x10in.

45x32

17 x 25.25

20 9/16 x
10x 13
3/4
80x32

24x36

15.75x12.
75

14x20
20x24

27.5x
21.5
13x13

12 x 16
20 x 20

36x12
10x14
43 x 28

9x12

30x30

Price
450
45
850

850

2000
198
198

75
1500
150
150

4800

300
600

1200
700
2000

100
115
250

45
345
410

550
75
900

150
2100

3 Place

2nd Place

1st Place

Honorable
Mention
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ART WORKS

Dark Art All Media Show — October 2024
Juror: Noah Scalin

Artist Title Medium Size Price
29 Robin Mamunes House in the Woods Acrylic on Canvas 24 x 18 450
30 Robin Owens We Should Get Acrylic on Canvas, 36 x 48 3000
Abducted By Aliens LED Lights
31 Susanne K Arnold Walpurgis Night Encaustic 8.127 x 275
10.5

Submissions: 97 Accepted 31
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