

Dark Art All Media Show – October 2024 Juror: Noah Scalin

Each month Art Works invite artists to submit their work in an open call-for-entries. These exhibits *are* a focal point of all Art Works' openings. It is a juried show with cash prizes for 1st, 2nd and 3rd place. The show is open to all artists and all mediums. The theme is *Dark Art* this month. The exhibit will be in the Skylight Gallery.

	Artist	Title	Medium	Size	Price	
1	Aaron Tran	Fleeting Memory	Oil on Canvas	8x10	450	
2	Abby Brymer	Archer	Ceramics	3x3	45	
3	Camille Varner Kolafa	Creature of the Night	Mixed Media Acrylic Ink, Colored Pencil	10x13	850	
4	Camille Varner Kolafa	Shapeshifter	Mixed Media Acrylic Ink, Colored Pencil, Charcoal	10x13	850	
5	Carrie Lensch	Great Horned Owl	Acrylics	30x48	2000	
6	Charles Sthreshley	Baby Rage 2	Concrete, Steel	16 x 9 x 13	198	3 rd Place
7	Charles Sthreshley	Lead Libation	Concrete, Lead, Hardware, Cloth	23 x 9 x 12	198	
8	Dale Gilmer	Nice tan?	Ceramic	3 x 3 x 3	75	
9	Daniel Aubrey	Sea Dragon	Cardboard Sculpture	48x48x96	1500	
10	Evelyn DeVere	Sovereign	Linocut Print	18x24	150	
11	Isaiah Mamo	Performance Gauges (Mary)	Photography, Cyanotype	8x10in.	150	
12	Jim Whalen	Blood Moon Over Wetlands	Acrylic on Canvas	45x32	4800	
13	Julia Nauroth	Diet Of Worms	Oil on panel	17 x 25.25	300	
14	Julia Nauroth	In Pursuit	Gouache on Paper in Wooden Box	20 9/16 x 10 x 13 3/4	600	
15	Ken Slazyk	The King in Yellow	Oil on Board	80x32	1200	
16	Kendahl Bell	The Framework	Photography	24x36	700	
17	Kiersten Thomas	As Within	Ink, Gold Foil, Acrylic on Paper	15.75x12. 75	2000	2 nd Place
18	Lew Lott	Child of the	Digital Photograph	14x20	100	
19	Marissa Boyce	In Flux	Fabric, Acrylic, Water	20x24	115	
20	Mars	All Hail	Acrylic On Mirror	27.5 x 21.5	250	
21	N Blake Seals	Egyptian Room	Mixed Media	13x13	45	
22	Priscilla Simpson	What's in There	Mixed Media	12 x 16	345	
23	Priscilla Simpson	Man	Acrylic and Oil on Canvas	20 x 20	410	1 st Place
24	Rebecca Visger	The Tower	Acrylic on Wood Panel	36x12	550	
25	Rebecca Visger	impulse	Ink on Paper	10x14	75	
26	Richard Harding	The Polluted Mask	Polyester Thread on Polypropylene Chording	43 x 28	900	
27	Robert Anderson	Haunted	Acrylic Paint	9x12	150	Honorable Mention
28	Robert Winne	Last Night I Dreamt I'd Forgotten My Name	Acrylic, Graphite & Mixed Media	30x30	2100	



Dark Art All Media Show – October 2024 Juror: Noah Scalin

	Artist	Title	Medium	Size	Price	
29	Robin Mamunes	House in the Woods	Acrylic on Canvas	24 x 18	450	
30	Robin Owens	We Should Get Abducted By Aliens	Acrylic on Canvas, LED Lights	36 x 48	3000	
31	Susanne K Arnold	Walpurgis Night	Encaustic	8.127 x 10.5	275	

Submissions: 97 Accepted 31